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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 12/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA 
SIYAD

SIYAD M (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
CHERUTHANA P O, 

CHERUTHANA, 
CHERUTHANA, 

690517, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

2 12/01/2026 JUNAID K KAMARUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

Thondam kandathil, 
Karuvatta North, 

Karuvatta, Karuvatta 
North, 690517, 
Karthikappally

  

3 12/01/2026 SULFIKAR S SUDHEER A (FTHR) KOLLANTEZHATHU, 
PANOOR, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
PALLANA, 690515, 

HARIPPAD

  

4 12/01/2026 Muhammedshafi.A Asharaf M (FTHR) Kodantharayil, 
Kumarapuram, 
Kumarapuram, 

Thamallackkal, 690548, 
Karthikapally

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

5 12/01/2026 IRFAN S SUDHEER A (FTHR) KOLLATEZHATHU, 
PANOOR, 

TRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
PALLANA, 690515, 

HARIPPAD

  

6 12/01/2026 Gopi V Velayudhan (FTHR) bindu bhavanam, 
kureethara, pallipad, 
karipuzha, 690103, 

karthikapalli

  

7 12/01/2026 AMEERA A  ABDULLAHKUNJU 
(FTHR)

NIYAS MANZIL, 
PALLIPPATTUMURI, 
THRIKUNNAPUZHA, 
THRIKUNNAPUZHA, 

690515, HARIPPAD

  

8 12/01/2026 THAAHIRA ABDHULLA (HSBN) NIYAS MANZIL, 
PALLIPPATTUMURI, 

THRIKUNNAPPUZHA, 
THRIKUNNAPUZHA, 

690515, HARIPPAD

  

9 12/01/2026 Krishna Kumar Sudha (WIFE) 11/565, Muthukulam, 
Muthukulam, 

Muthukulam, 690506, 
Karthikapally

  

10 12/01/2026 M S RAMAKRISHNA 
PILLAI 

N K SANKARAPILLAI 
(FTHR)

ABHILASH, 
POTHAPPALLY, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

690548, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

11 12/01/2026 SIVAPRIYA L S SIVAPRASAD K 
(FTHR)

PUTHANKANDATHIL, 
THAMALLACKAL, 
KUMARAPURAM, 
THAMALLACKAL, 

690548, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

12 12/01/2026 VISWAMBHARAN V VELU K (FTHR) THUNDUTHARA 
PADEETTATHIL, 
EVOOR NORTH, 

CHEPPAD, EVOOR, 
690507, HARIPAD

  

13 12/01/2026 Chandra Sekharan Nair S Sarojini Amma (WIFE) Kizhakkadath, 
Karuvatta, 

Kumarapuram, 
Karuvatta, 690517, 

Karthikappally

  

14 12/01/2026 Thomas M K Baby Amma (MTHR) 11/134, Muthukulam, 
Muthukulam, 

Muthukulam, 690506, 
Karthikapally

  

15 12/01/2026 SAJITH KUMAR M MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

THAIPARAMBIL, 
KARUVATTA, 
KARUVATTA, 

KARUVATTA P O, 
690517, 

KARTHIKAPALLY

  

16 12/01/2026 SHEHANA S SHAMEER E (FTHR) VELIYATH 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PANOOR, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 

PALLANA, 690515, 
HARIPPAD

  

17 12/01/2026 LINU JOHN (FTHR) TINA VILLA, 
MUTTOM, CHEPPAD, 

MUTTOM, 690511, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

18 12/01/2026 SMITHAMOL K S SUBHASH P (HSBN) EDAYADI THOPPIL, 
ERICKAVU, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
ERICKAVU, 690516, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

19 12/01/2026 SHAHANA S SAFEER (FTHR) SHA NIVAS, 
CHINGOLI, 
CHINGOLI, 

CHINGOLI, 690532, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

20 12/01/2026 IRFAN HASHIM MUHAMMAD 
HASHIM (FTHR)

IRFAN MANZIL, 
KARUVATTA, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
KARUVATTA, 690517, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

21 12/01/2026 NANDAKUMAR D 
NAIR 

DAMODHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

KOYIKKATHARA, 
CHINGOLI, 
CHINGOLI, 

CHINGOLI, 690532, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

22 12/01/2026 Mary Thomas V B Thomas (HSBN) Manavelil house, 
Vettuveni, Pallippad 

Village, Haripad, 
690514, Haripad

  

23 12/01/2026 Meenakshy S SudhakaranChoolu 
(FTHR)

Chooluparambil, 
Karuvatta, 

Kumarapuram, 
Karuvatta, 690517, 

Karthikappally

  

24 12/01/2026 Muhammed Sali Muhammed Ali (FTHR) Karitharakkattil, 
Pathiyankara,, 

Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappalli

  

25 12/01/2026 KUSUM SASIKUMAR 
NAIR 

RAMAN NAIR (FTHR) 17-A IHITHA 
ELAYICKAL, EVOOR 
NORTH, CHEPPAD, 
CHEPPAD, 690507, 
KARTHIKAPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

26 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BADUSHA N

RASHEEDA 
NAJUDEEN (MTHR)

KOOTTUNKAL, 
MUTTOM, 

HARIPPAD, 
MUTTOM, 690511, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

27 12/01/2026 Amina Kunj Muhammed Sali (HSBN) Karitharakkattil, 
Pathiyankara, 

Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappalli

  

28 12/01/2026 THANKARAJAN S MANONMANI (MTHR) CHAKKANATTU 
THEKKATHIL, 
PARIMANAM, 

CHEPPAD, MUTTOM 
P O, 690511, HARIPAD

  

29 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED HASIF S SUNEER (FTHR) AFSAL MANZIL, 
CHINGOLI, 
CHINGOLI, 

CHINGOLI, 690532, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

30 12/01/2026 SUBHASH P PURUSHOTHAMAN 
(FTHR)

EDAYADI THOPPIL, 
ERICKAVU, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
ERICKAVU, 690516, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

31 12/01/2026 Amrith R Rajeev (FTHR) Mundakathil, 
Mahadevikad, 

Karthikappally, 
Karthikappally, 690516, 

Karthikappally

  

32 12/01/2026 ANASWARA S SATHEESH (FTHR) NEDIYATH, 
THARAYILKADAVU, 

ARATTUPUZHA, 
VALIYAZHEEKAL, 

690535, 
KARTHIKAPPALLI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

33 12/01/2026 ANURAJ S SOMARAJAN (FTHR) 12/420, ANIZHOM, 
POTHAPPALLY 

NORTH, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

KUMARAPURAM PO, 
690548, HARIPAD

  

34 12/01/2026 MEENU R RATHEESHMON 
(HSBN)

VARYANTE 
THOPPIL, 

ERICKAVU, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

ERICKAVU, 690516, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

35 12/01/2026 SHRUTI 
VIJAYKUMAR NAIR 

VIJAYKUMAR 
PARAMESHWARAN 

NAIR (FTHR)

VIJAY BHAVANAM, 
KARUVATTA, 
KARUVATTA, 

KARUVATTA P O, 
690517, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

36 12/01/2026 KAILAS 
GOPALAKRISHNAN 

NAIR

GOPALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

PLACKATTU 
THEKKATHIL, 

EVOOR NORTH, 
CHEPPAD, CHEPPAD, 

690507, HARIPPAD

  

37 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHKAR  NAZEER

NAZEER (FTHR) MOONNAMKUTTISSERIL, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA 
NORTH, 690515, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

38 12/01/2026 RASHIDA  A ABDUL RAHUMAN  
KUNJU (FTHR)

SHINY MANZIL, 
VETTUVENI, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY, 
HARIPAD, 690514, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

39 12/01/2026 Adhil Mohemmed.T Thajudeen (FTHR) Ashiq Villa, 
Mannarasala, Haripad, 
Mannarasala, 690514, 

Karthikappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

40 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THOUFEEQ S

A SHAJAHAN (FTHR) DARUSSALAM 
VALLIYIL, 

MUTHUKULAM, 
MUTHUKULAM, 

CHOOLATHERUVU, 
690506, 

KARTHIKAPALLY

  

41 12/01/2026 IRFAN  NAZEER NAZEER  G (FTHR) IRFAN MANZIL, 
AYAPARAMPU, 
CHERUTHANA, 
CHERUTHANA, 

690517, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

42 12/01/2026 ALTHAF AHAMMED THAJUDEEN E (FTHR) DARUL SALAM, 
CHINGOLI, 
CHINGOLI, 

CHINGOLI, 690532, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

43 12/01/2026 Akmala Beegum A Akbarsha U (FTHR) Parappallil House, 
Karuvatta North, 

Karuvatta, Karuvatta 
North, 690517, 
Karthikappally

  

44 12/01/2026 SHAREES A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KATTIL CHIRAYIL, 
KALLIKKAD, 

ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA 
NORTH, 690515, 

HARIPAD

  

45 12/01/2026 SAJAYAN S SARASWATHY 
(MTHR)

SREENANDANAM, 
PUTHUKUNDAM, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY, 

690516, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

46 12/01/2026 Umaifa H Abdulkhadar Yoonas 
Kutty  Basheer (HSBN)

Jasna Mansil, Pathiyoor 
West, Pathiyoor, 

KAREELAKULANGARA, 
690572, karthikappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

47 12/01/2026 Keerthi Nath B Babu (FTHR) Ottachirayil, 
Mahadevikad, 

Karthikappally, 
Mahadevikad, 690516, 

Karthikappally

  

48 12/01/2026 ASNA  N RASHEEDA 
NAJUDEEN (MTHR)

KOOTTUNKAL, 
MUTTOM, 

HARIPPAD, 
MUTTOM, 690511, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

49 12/01/2026 ANASWARA U KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

ASWIN BHAVANAM, 
KARIPUZHA, 
PALLIPPAD, 

KARIPUZHA, 690511, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

50 12/01/2026 ROBIN R ROYMON (FTHR) ROY BHAVANAM, 
CHINGOLI, 
CHINGOLI, 

CHINGOLI, 690532, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

51 12/01/2026 Shereeph H Sumi S (WIFE) Kalathinkal House, 
Kumarapuram, 
Kumarapuram, 

Kumarapuram, 690548, 
Karthikappally

  

52 12/01/2026 ANAS S SHAHIDA  (MTHR) 489/KODANTHARA 
KIZHAKKATHI, 

THAMALLACKAL, 
KUMARAPURAM, 
THAMALLAKKAL, 

690548, 
KARTHIKAPPALLI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

53 12/01/2026 Suresh Babu  UDAYAKUMARI   
(WIFE)

318,  ARAVINDA 
SADANAM, 

MUTHUKULAM 
NORTH, 

MUTHUKULAM, 
CHOOLATHERUVU, 

690506, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

54 12/01/2026 VINEETH V MINI (MTHR) ODAMPILLIL, 
CHINGOLI, 
CHINGOLI, 

CHINGOLI, 690532, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

55 12/01/2026 SINAJ M K SHEFEENA BEEVI 
(WIFE)

S J MANZIL, 
KANICHANALLOOR, 
CHEPPAD, MUTTOM 

P O, 690511, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

56 12/01/2026 SUMANGALAN A T P V THANKAPPAN 
(FTHR)

SUMANGALALAYAM, 
MUTTOM, CHEPPAD, 

MUTTOM, 690511, 
HARIPPAD

  

57 12/01/2026 JAMSHEERA  M K SIRAJ U (HSBN) 15/472PANACHAPPARAMBIL, 
PANOOR, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
PALLANA, 690515, 

HARIPAD

  

58 12/01/2026 Sabir M Muhammad Sadique 
(FTHR)

Darusalam, Cheruthana, 
Cheruthana, Cheruthana, 
690517, Karthikappally

  

59 12/01/2026 Sumi A Shaji A (HSBN) Lijina Bhavanam, 
Kanchukode, Palamel, 
Kanchukode, 689512, 

Mavelikara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

60 12/01/2026 ARUNIMA A M MANOJ (FTHR) CHALITHARAYIL, 
CHINGOLI, 
CHINGOLI, 

CHINGOLI, 690532, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

61 12/01/2026 Priyanka R Rajamma C (MTHR) VISHNU NIVAS, 
Mahadevikad, 

Karthikappally, 
Mahadevikad, 690516, 

Karthikappally

  

62 12/01/2026 Rajeevan N Narayanan (FTHR) Othalathummoottil, 
Kandalloor 

North,Pattolimarkert, 
Arattupuzha, 

Pattolimarket, 690531, 
Karthikappalli

  

63 12/01/2026 Koyakunju 
Hameedkunju

Hameedkunju (FTHR) Kumarasseril, 
Kumarapuram, 
Kumarapuram, 

Kumarapuram, 690548, 
Karthikappally

  

64 12/01/2026 ALAN ZACHARIA ZACHARIA M (FTHR) MULAVANA 
PUTHEN PARAMBIL, 

KARUVATTA 
NORTH, 

KARUVATTA, 
KARUVATTA 

NORTH, 690517, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

65 12/01/2026 Aabid S Ameer A Shajahan (FTHR) Darul Arafa, 
Muthukulam North, 

Muthukulam, Cheppad, 
690507, Karthikappally

  

66 12/01/2026 Abhimanue S Sula (MTHR) Perumanaputhuval, 
Kandalloor North, 

Arattupuzha, 
Pattolimarket, 690531, 

Karthikappalli
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

67 12/01/2026 SAJITHA A NAJEEB S (HSBN) KOCHAKASSERIL, 
CHINGOLI, 
CHINGOLI, 

CHINGOLI, 690532, 
HARIPAD

  

68 12/01/2026 JIMMI AUGASTIAN BIJU K (HSBN) CHERUKOICKAL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

MUTTOM, 
PALLIPPAD, 

MUTTOM P O, 690511, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

69 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED JABIR N NASEERUDDIN M 
(FTHR)

VELIYIL HOUSE, 
MUTTOM, 

PALLIPPAD, 
MUTTOM, 690511, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

70 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIR N NASEERUDDIN  T 
(FTHR)

VELIYIL HOUSE, 
MUTTOM, 

PALLIPPAD, 
MUTTOM P O, 690511, 

HARIPPAD

  

71 12/01/2026 Fousiya S Muhammed Rafeek 
(HSBN)

Porolil, Kumarapuram, 
Kumarapuram, 

Kumarapuram, 690548, 
Karthikappally

  

72 12/01/2026 FELIX P  PHILIPOSE JOY (FTHR) THASIYIL 
THOTTUKADAVIL, 

KARUVATTA 
NORTH, 

KARAMUTTU, 
KARUVATTA 

NORTH, 690517, 
KARTHIKAPALLI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

73 12/01/2026 SURABHI S KURUP SURENDRAKURUP v 
(FTHR)

SURYALAYAM, 
THOTTUKADAVU 

NORTH, 
KARTHIKAPALLY, 
MAHADEVIKAD, 

690516, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

74 12/01/2026 Ajitha A Ullas (HSBN) Kailas, Mahadevikad, 
Karthikappally, 

Karthikappally, 690516, 
Karthikappally

  

75 12/01/2026 RESHMA N NAGARAJAN (FTHR) 13/264-A, AISWARYA, 
KUMARAPURAM, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

KUMARAPURAM PO, 
690548, HARIPAD

  

76 12/01/2026 MEHARIN FATHIMA 
T 

BANASIR M (MTHR) MUSANNA MANZIL, 
ANARY, 

CHERUTHANA, 
CHERUTHANA, 

690517, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

77 12/01/2026 Karthik Sankar S Sreejith G P (FTHR) 4/163 A Mayooram, 
Karuvatta, Karuvatta, 
Karuvatta, 690517, 

Karthikappally

  

78 12/01/2026 Sunil kumar kaimal janardhana kaimal 
(FTHR)

Vrindavanam, 
Cheriyanad, Cheriyanad, 

Cheriyanad, 689511, 
Chengannur

  

79 12/01/2026 Avani Aravind Aravindhakshan T 
(FTHR)

Manjipuzha, Cheppad, 
Cheppad, Cheppad, 

690507, karthikapally

  

80 12/01/2026 Chanthu R Raju (FTHR) Ottachirayil, 
Mahadevikad, 

Karthikappally, 
Mahadevikad, 690516, 

Karthikappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

81 12/01/2026 MANOJ BABY (MTHR) THAICHIRAYIL, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA 
NORTH, 690515, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

82 12/01/2026 Sharafudeen Haneefa (FTHR) 8/382 Shamna Manzil, 
Ayickad, Chingoli, 

Cheppad P O, 690507, 
Karthikapally

  

83 12/01/2026 Hashna R Ibrahimkutty (FTHR) Haris Manzil, 
Kumarapuram, 
Kumarapuram, 

Kumarapuram, 690548, 
Karthikappally

  

84 12/01/2026 SALIHAMOL S SAJIMON (FTHR) VELITHARAYIL, 
PANOOR, PALLANA, 

PALLANA, 690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

85 12/01/2026 Shamnad S Sharafudeen (FTHR) 8/382 Shamna Manzil, 
Ayickad, Chingoli, 

Cheppad P O, 690507, 
Karthikapally

  

86 12/01/2026 Hrishikesh.P Pradeep M N (FTHR) Mannarasala Illom, 
Mannarasala, Haripad, 
Mannarasala, 690514, 

Karthikappally

  

87 12/01/2026 SAFA NAVAS  NAVAS  (FTHR) KONNAPARAMBIL, 
PATHIYANKARA, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPALLI

  

88 12/01/2026 Athira s Baburaj B (HSBN) Vaduthalayil, Erickavu, 
Kumarapuram, 

Karthikappally, 690516, 
Karthikappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

89 12/01/2026 MUBSHIRA A ABDUL HAKKEEM 
(FTHR)

JIFRY HOUSE, 
KARUVATTA, 
KARUVATTA, 
KARUVATTA 

NORTH, 690517, 
KARTHIKAPALLI

  

90 12/01/2026 Santhosh K Krishnankutty (FTHR) Parvanam, 
Haskapuramthoppu, 

Karuvatta, Karuvatta, 
690517, Karthikappally

  

91 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD IRFAN 
N 

NOUSHAD  (FTHR) KONNAPARAMBIL, 
PATHIYANKARA, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

92 12/01/2026 Neethu Gopal Sumesh (HSBN) Nallottil, Thekkumuri, 
Pallippad, Muttom, 

690511, Karthikapally

  

93 12/01/2026 Nizamudheen Sainudheen  (FTHR) Madeena Manzil, 
Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, 

Arattupuzha North, 
690515, Karthikappally

  

94 12/01/2026 Raju S Gomathy (WIFE) Meenamgattu, 
Mahadevikad, 

Karthikappally, 
Mahadevikad, 690516, 

Karthikappally

  

95 12/01/2026 RAMLATH ANSAHAD (HSBN) MANIVELIL, 
PATHIYANKARA, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPALLI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

96 12/01/2026 G S Balamurali Sreedevi P (MTHR) 134/6, Muthukulam 
South, Muthukulam, 
Muthukulam South, 

690506, Karthikappally

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


